78-NR-2] (Revised) . o
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

S
é.ﬁg ?\; BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION

P. 0. BOX 32685, MARRISBURG. PA. 17120

December 17, 1986 2/ Ylsa,

woot000s | DO CKETEDY smomsnzne, =

Carl Feather DEG 19 1986

R.D. #2, Box 191

Bedford, PA 15522
Re: W‘mes, Inc.

Dear Sir:
TARIFF OR SUPPLEMENT RETURNED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS:

Tariff is less than four pages and cannot be supplemented.
Effective supplement(s)} pages exceed 50% of original tariff pages.

Cmitted or not proper r——jCertificate No.

] Permit No. A- I} Folder No.(s)
Designated improperly: should be (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C.

T—]cancels (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

+3 8} =

m

1 Rero . {7 Experimental [ Limousine
1 Airport Transfer {1 Express [J Paratransit

1 Call or Demand T Freight [ Scheduled Rou

] Contract (1 Group and Party 1

I

1 ooooa

Designated improperly: shou;.gl be Supplement No,
;o.Gee ¥MOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

—— et .

‘— cancels Supplement No. {s)

Designates Supplement No. (s) contain all changes.

Carrier name not properly designated or proper.
eratin aufhorit i
Op g a Y ] omitted [—]not complete or proper.

Restriction(s) to operating authority [T—jomitted (== not complete or proper.

New authority may be filed on one day's notice. Specify; issued under authority of Pa

Code, Title 52, Section 23,42; under effective date.

Temporary Authority, designate; (Temporary Issue) directly under the Pa. P.U.C. No.



—
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@ @

Issued on day's notice under authority of Special Permission No. .

Specify; under effective date. -
Filing requires 30-day statutory notice.
List of changest::j~required.c::znot proper (Applies only for Passenger Tariffs).
§ym.bo;.s required for [__] (A) increase T__] (C) change or addition ] (R) reduction.
Explanaticn of abbreviations, reference marks and symbols neot provided.

i

Refers to Agency Publication({s). Power of attorney(s) recuired.
Rule to determine mileage must be stated. _ -
Ruleé for advance reservations must be stated.
Rates not provided for all [:}commd:.t:.es t:jpoxnts, contained in operating

authority.
Page numbers not designated. . L

‘Financial justification for proposed increases reqﬁired by Pa. Code,EE:j Title 52,

Section 23.67 not provided. (Freight Tariffs) [T 1 Title 52, Section 23.63 and 23.64
not provided. (Dassenger Tariffs)

Tariff submitted is. not acceptable. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer te

instructicns in our letter dated .

Contract carrierr:::]requireé separate tariff for eac¢H shipper.
Contract(s) must accompany tariff(s). [} reductions require 60 days' statutery notice.

When filing is resubmitted, change issued and effective: dates. Use current dates,
do not backdate, Show issued date two (2) days after mailing.

o —

Pates are provided for [~ commodities [T} points, not contained in operating authority.
Other reasons:

Justification form, 78-NR-22 enclosed with this letter.

Very truly yours,

Monroe H. Dove.
Tariff Section
MHD : dmm
Contact Person: Monroe H. Dove
(ZL?) 787-5945



78-NR-21 (Revised) . "

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA FUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
BUREAU OF TRANSFPORTATION
pP. D. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG., PA, 17120

January 2, 1987

REPLY PLEADRE "
rER TO OUR FILE ——

A~00100983

Carl R. Feather
R.D. #2, Box 191
Bedford, PA 15522

Re: Carl Feather Mobile Home, Inc.

Dear Sir: .
PARIFF QR SUPPLEMENT RETURNED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS:

Tariff is less than four pages and cannot be supplemented.
Effective supplement(s) pages exceed 50% of original tariff pages.

Cmitted or not proper {—]Certificate No. A-

[_JPermit No. A~ T Folder ;\Io. (s)

0 000

Designated improperly: should be (See NOTE) Pa, P.U.C. No.}

[—Jcancels (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

b

Aero Experimental ) Limousine

o]

1001

Airport Transfer Express —3 Paratransit

Call or Demand Freight . [ Scheduled Rout

0001

Group and Party ]

‘m

_Coptract

Designated improperly; should be Supplement No.
FO See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

l

" [ cancels Supplement No. (s)

Designatej Supplement No. (s) contain all changes.

Carrier name not properly designated or proper.
eratin auéhorit i d x .
Op g : Y [ omitted [~ not complete ox proper
Restriction{s) to operating avthority [ omitted [~ not complete or proper.

‘New authority may be filed on one day's notice. Specify; issued under authority of Pa.
Code, Title 52, Section 23.42; under effective date,

1 00ooa

Temporary Authority, designate; (Temporaxy Issue) directly under the Pa. P.U.C, No.



o ®

[T Issued on day's notice under authority of Special Permission No. .
Specify:; under effective date.

PX®] Filing requires 30-day statutory notice.

[ List of chakgest::j-required [—] net proper (Applies only for Passenger Tariffs).

e S'ymbols required fc;‘ﬁ"@ {a) increase kxx] (C) change or addition &= (R reduction.

[ Explanation of abbreviations, reference marks and symbols not provided,

[T] Refers to Agency Publication{s). Power of attorney(s) reaguired.

EX=x Rule to determine mileage must be stated. -

T~ Rule for advance reservations must be stated.

7] Rates not provided for all t::Jcommodlt;es t::]polnts, contained in operating
authority.

1] Page nunmbers not designated. . L.

1

Financial justification for proposed increases required by Pa. Code, [_] Title 52,
Section 23.67 not provided. (Freight Tariffs) [T ] Title 52, Section 23.63 and 23.64
not provided. (Passenger Tariffs)

Tariff submitted is not acceptable. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer to

instructions in our letter dated .

Contract carrier p—requires separate tariff for each shipper,

Contract{s) must accompany tariff({s). [T} reductions require 60 days' statutory notice.

gon o

When filing is resubmitted, change issued and effective dates. Use current dates,
do not backdate. Show issued date two (2} days after mailing.

e

T3 PRates are provided for[:::}commodities.t::];nints,Inct contzined in operating authority.

f5rg Other reasons:

Justification forms UCBT-18 and 19 must be filled out. Also we need your
workup, the mathematical calculations of how you arrived at the percentage increase
and revenue dollars. When refiling effective date can be no earlier than February
8, 1987. See returning tariff for other corrections,

Very truly yours,

Monroe H. Dove
Tariff sSection

MHD :.dmm
Contact Person: Monroe H. Dove
(717} 787-5945
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